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

JOANNE VRANIC

STEVETANCOO  MARION BROWN

RVYN MORGAN

DAMIAN NIKIC

BUS. (905) 450-9344

Broker/Owner**™ Assoc. Broker™™

Sales Rep.™

Assoc. Broker
519-853-2074

Assoc. Broker
Res. 905-873-2862

Broker/OWNER
Res. 905-873-4686

Sales Rep. Sales Rep.
Res. 905-873-2144 Res. 519-853-0336
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On gorgeous 25+ acres near Georgetown and Terra
Cotta. 4500 sq. ft. of superior quality on main floor & fully
finished lower level, 6 car garage & workshop. 60 x 24
barn plus much more. For details on this Magnificent
Property call Damian Nikic***! RCAQ2-101

ROYAL ASCOT

Call me m get on my Ilst fur the next
available condo coming up. Call
Marion Brown* today!

Thls r:.harmlng hﬂme is Iﬁcated on 65 x 13[‘1 ft Iat on
a quiet one-way street. New kitchen, bathroom, lead-
ed windows, hardwood floors and original wood trim
throughout. Must be seen. Call Damian Nikic***.
RCAD2-112

5 acres magnificent lot with magnificent views.
Dead end road. Build your dream home. Call
Damian Nikic***, RCA02-115

FAMILY HOME HUGE LOT
$269 900

Gnrgeaus open concept home located on extenswaly -

landscaped 66 x 132 ft. lot, features main floor family rm
with FP & bay window, eat-in kit. with w/o to deck, ceram-
ics & overlooks fam. rm, mstr bdrm with ensuite & jacuzzi
tub, huge bright fin. rec rm with 2nd w.out & large windows,
new c/air & hi-eff. furnace in 2001 plus c/vac, 2 car garage
& 5 pc main bath! Hurry, call Steve®. RCA02-109

Superbly maintained on large lot, new win-
dows, roof, hardwood floors throughout, freshly
decorated. 4th bedroom & rec room on_lower
level. Just move in. Call Damian Nikic***!
RCA02-107

5 level back split superbly done throughout main floor
family room with FP, huge rec room with wood burning
stove, master with ensuite. Custom oak flooring
throughout. 191 ft. deep lot with 185 across back, just
move in, call Damian Nikic***! RCAQ2-106
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by Charlestnn Hc:-rnes on 1 5 acre Iot on Blue
Springs Golf Course. Unsurpassed setting and
Quality. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA01-157

It is all at your door step. 3+2 bedrooms raised bun-
galow with fully finished lower level, ideal for in-law
suite. Hot tub room with sauna, large rec room, plus
much more. Aall that near lake. Call Damian
Nikic***. RCA02-117

2 acre magmflcent If.:lt 3 bedrnnm res+dance wnh
walkout lower level. Finished family room with
woodburning stove. Sunken living room, walkout
from dining room to large deck, cathedral ceiling.
Call Damian Nikic***. RCA02-122

3200 sq. ft. custom built home, cathedral ceilings,

main floor family room overlooks kitchen, hot tub

room with 8 person tub, master with jacuzzi.
Large self-contained loft, all oak doors, trim and
flooring. Call now. Damian Nikic***. RCA01-160

DRY CLEANING BUSINESS
FOR SALE

$19,900

Downtown location.
Call Damian Nikic***!

FOR LEASE

1150 sq. ft. store Downtown
Own plus street parking.
$800/month
Call Damian Nikic***

ON 3 ACRES OF PARADISE - $369,900

6 years new with large self contained in-law suite
above 3 car garage, mezzanine overlooks main
floor family room, year round creek plus much
more. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA02-116

LEABUILDYOUR
DREAM HOME

2 magnificent lots - each 2

acres. Unobstructed views of

rolling countryside.
RCA02-123&124 |

LOTS FOR SALE

5 Acres magnificent treed lot across
from Ennisclare Woods - $299,900.

2.3 acres on %«ﬁigwgs Golf Course 1

100 acres East Garafraxa - $189,900.

Call Damian Nikic***.




